

TURTLE CREEK VALLEY COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS
BID OPENING June 26, 2018
2017-CITF-059, Storm Sewer Improvements, Plum Borough

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Everready		Jet Jack, Inc	
				Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price
1	Mobilization / Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	Compost Filter Sock	300	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$6.00	\$ 1,800.00
3	Exploratory Excavation	25	CY	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$45.00	\$ 1,125.00
4	Manhole 24" Pipe	4	EA	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
5	Manhole - 36"-42" Pipes	4	EA	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
6	Concrete for Inverts	1	LS	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
7	24" SLPP (incl. dirt backfill + full trench restoration)	435	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 26,100.00	\$80.00	\$ 34,800.00
8	36" SLPP (incl. dirt backfill + full trench restoration)	175	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 11,375.00	\$110.00	\$ 19,250.00
9	42" SLPP (incl. dirt backfill + full trench restoration)	200	LF	\$ 79.00	\$ 15,800.00	\$140.00	\$ 28,000.00
10	End Wall - 24" Pipes	1	EA	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
11	End Wall - 42" Pipes	1	EA	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 3,040.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
12	Inlet 24" Pipes	0	EA	\$ 2,225.00	\$ -	\$3,500.00	\$ -
13	Beehive Grate Inlet Top	1	EA	\$ 445.00	\$ 445.00	\$900.00	\$ 900.00
14	R-5 Riprap	40	CF	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$85.00	\$ 3,400.00
15	Locate, cut and abandon existing pipe	1	LS	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
16	Cut in and vegetate collection swale	450	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$15.00	\$ 6,750.00
17	General Restoration	1	LS	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
				\$ 117,635.00		\$ 164,325.00	

Schiarretti Site Dev. & Paving	
Unit Price	Price
\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
\$ 9.00	\$ 2,700.00
\$ 45.00	\$ 1,125.00
\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00
\$ 6,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
\$ 120.00	\$ 52,200.00
\$ 140.00	\$ 24,500.00
\$ 180.00	\$ 36,000.00
\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
\$ 3,500.00	\$ -
\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00
\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
\$ 12.00	\$ 5,400.00
\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00

\$ 215,975.00